
 Kwara State Government 
License fee and Registration fee for Private School in accordance with 

Kwara State Codification and Revenue Regulated Codes and Rate 

Regulation, 2021. 
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Category Amount (N) 
License fee 

Amount (N) 
Registration fee 

Normal School (Primary) 
Secondary 

150,000.00   
200,000.00 

25,000.00 
50,000.00 

Highbrow School 
(Primary) 
Secondary 

200,000.00 
 
600,000.00 

150,000.00 
 
200,000.00 


