

Kwara State Government

License fee and Registration fee for Private School in accordance with Kwara State Codification and Revenue Regulated Codes and Rate Regulation, 2021.

Category	Amount (N)	Amount (N)
	License fee	Registration fee
Normal School (Primary)	150,000.00	25,000.00
Secondary	200,000.00	50,000.00
Highbrow School	200,000.00	150,000.00
(Primary)		
Secondary	600,000.00	200,000.00

SIGNED:

Executive Chairman

Kwara State Internal Revenue Service

November, 2022